Place

PORCHLIGHT ANIMAL SANCTUARY SK

10

11

12

13

7-0cT-18

BRYAN PARK RicHMoND VA

Bib #

Sunday, October 7* 2018 » Joseph Bryan Park

First Name

172 Conor
183 Jesse
75 Trevor
76 Dexter
197 John
132 Gray
8 Dena
159 Jeff

171 Ashley

180 Randolph

144 Mac

169 Alan

460 Lauren

Last Name
Shapiro
Fuller
McGuire
McGuire
Kearney
Carter
Goble
Lippy
Shapiro
Daughtry
MacDaniel
Smith

Groppi

Chip Time

00:20:52.86
00:21:59.69
00:22:11.92
00:22:12.07
00:22:41.21
00:24:13.19
00:24:30.15
00:25:04.23
00:25:15.46
00:26:11.75
00:26:20.82
00:26:27.77

00:26:34.50

Pace per mile
6:45
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:19
7:49
7:54
8:06
8:10
8:28
8:35
8:32

8:45



Place

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Bib #

First Name

170 Kyle
181 Daniel
2 Andrew
30 Craig
451 Pamela
191 Justin
142 John
457 Cameron
459 Gillian
119 Blair
188 Erin
27 Ry
49 Kathleen
24 Betsy
22 Lucia
73 Zoa
129 Hector
458 Anna
452 Craig
14 Hunter
70 Angie
477 Keerthi
478 Archana
175 Marc
187 Jim
138 Luke

193 Laura

Last Name
Beddoes
Kagan
Godburn
Scruggs
Faulkner
Beck
Wendland
Jennings
Field
Whitley
Brown
Mather
Morgan
Mitchell
Zolea
Saberhagen
Martinez
Booth
Booth
Noffsinger
Hoyer
Shivaprasad
Paramesh
Rondeau
Porter
Mundo

Grumbach

Chip Time

00:26:49.90
00:27:16.51
00:27:20.41
00:27:37.53
00:28:26.85
00:28:42.39
00:28:42.95
00:28:47.76
00:29:10.27
00:29:11.88
00:29:55.17
00:30:19.28
00:30:23.84
00:30:54.38
00:30:56.24
00:31:05.02
00:31:09.49
00:31:17.25
00:31:20.81
00:31:48.65
00:31:50.63
00:31:59.13
00:32:00.53
00:32:10.04
00:32:23.39
00:32:25.28

00:32:25.70

Pace per mile
8:39
8:52
8:50
8:55
9:43
9:22
9:19
9:19
9:26
9:30
9:45
9:50
9:51
10:02
10:03
10:06
10:07
10:13
10:14
10:23
10:15
10:21
10:21
10:24
10:29
10:31

10:34



Place

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Bib #

First Name

114 Paul
115 Tara
453 Ted
16 Angela
147 Emily
106 Cally
107 Erin
87 Samuel
56 Brandi
60 Adrienne
32 Nicholas
179 Michael
146 Amory
44 Ellen
182 Autumn
173 Lilah
479 Lauren
78 yelena
176 Jacob
177 Kathryn
151 Jessie
74 Susan
18 Bradford
17 Brande
130 Elijah
131 Ashley

71 Janina

Last Name
Franzetti
Franzetti
Hansen
Crowder-Ladd
Saberhagen
Melton
Melton
Balsley
Friday
Jensen
Coward
Gibson
Fischer
Heberling
Borek
Mamunes
cooper
popko
Zamesnik
Johnson
Buikema
Park
Morrison
Morrison
Tozar
Tozar

Bognar

Chip Time

00:32:49.74
00:32:50.57
00:32:50.62
00:33:06.96
00:33:16.90
00:33:38.09
00:33:41.82
00:33:42.45
00:33:42.89
00:34:08.71
00:34:37.16
00:34:40.52
00:34:51.22
00:35:03.28
00:35:22.40
00:35:33.59
00:35:33.63
00:35:34.03
00:35:58.08
00:36:02.36
00:36:23.71
00:36:41.09
00:36:44.74
00:36:46.18
00:36:55.10
00:36:55.26

00:37:00.41

Pace per mile
10:39
10:39
10:37
10:44
10:47
10:52
10:53
10:55
10:55
11:10
11:10
11:12
11:21
11:23
11:26
11:30
11:43
11:43
11:38
11:39
11:47
11:49
11:54
11:55
12:01
12:01

11:58



Place

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Bib #

First Name

160 Lana
20 Miranda
21 Jason
454 Ashley
9 Elizabeth
19 Iris
95 Yhanni
133 Ron
134 Olivia
145 Paige
35 Johanna
7 Jason
195 Kevin
152 Kara
128 Leah
196 Mary
23 Mattie
6 Sarah
80 Victoria
4 Ashley
3 Ryan
81 Nicole
69 Rebecca
100 Molly
189 Helen

99 Jeff

98 Sarah-Anne

Last Name
Lippy
Knapp
Knapp
Hartel
McKenna
Welsch
Guadalupe-Butcher
Yohai
Yohai
McCleary
Powers
Bush

Epps
Michael
MacDaniel
Strzelecki
Hinkley
Van Coops-Bush
Hammond
Beard
Macaulay
Carter

Van Huss
Templeton
Mays
Diamond

Diamond

Chip Time

00:37:02.06
00:37:08.07
00:37:08.84
00:37:37.77
00:37:50.33
00:37:51.40
00:37:52.86
00:38:06.86
00:38:07.72
00:38:19.40
00:38:53.40
00:39:11.94
00:39:12.35
00:39:13.40
00:39:13.79
00:39:13.82
00:39:15.58
00:39:15.61
00:39:16.94
00:39:17.16
00:39:18.85
00:39:19.58
00:39:36.75
00:39:58.05
00:40:15.77
00:40:18.54

00:40:37.61

Pace per mile
12:13
12:04
12:04
12:09
12:14
12:14
12:15
12:39
12:39
12:38
12:35
12:45
12:56
12:43
12:43
12:57
12:43
12:45
12:55
12:47
12:41
12:56
12:48
12:53
13:08
13:19

13:25



Place

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Bib #

First Name
37 Rebecca
102 Stephanie
38 Peter
96 Sarah
127 Tim
126 Liz
40 Alexa
39 Valerie
25 Sarah-Jean
472 Jonas
471 Darlene
109 Liz
470 Chris
48 Alison
174 Alexandra
156 Melissa
194 Stephen
178 Matthew
63 Brooke
33 Meagan
34 Kristen
36 Liam
47 Kirsty
192 Fusun Susan
88 Kelsey
89 Daniel

43 Judith

Last Name
Vauter
Moyer
Calvert
Manzi
Torrez
Graft
Oswald
Smith
Russell
Bruce
Bruce
Jarvis
Bruce
Sanderlin
Roosje
Gramstad
Grumbach
Blanton
Bosher
Coward
Powers
Powers
Peters
Grumbach
Stump
Stump

Heberling

Chip Time

00:40:41.93
00:40:43.45
00:40:43.48
00:40:44.99
00:41:52.42
00:41:54.40
00:42:59.85
00:43:01.89
00:43:06.33
00:43:22.06
00:43:26.06
00:43:29.69
00:43:32.18
00:43:59.32
00:44:08.33
00:44:46.15
00:44:57.71
00:46:01.02
00:46:05.95
00:46:11.57
00:47:14.49
00:47:15.16
00:47:20.73
00:47:46.54
00:48:04.61
00:48:08.87

00:48:24.29

Pace per mile
13:11
13:10
13:12
13:11
13:40
13:41
16:44
16:45
13:54
14:09
14:10
14:00
14:12
14:57
14:15
14:32
14:35
14:51
14:52
14:54
15:17
15:17
16:02
15:35
15:33
15:34

15:40



Place

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

Bib #

First Name

165 Matthew

84 Brixton
122 Sara
158 Mary
157 Alissa
163 Thea

12 Taylor

50 Samantha

58 Rebecca

13 Amy

51 Jason
476 Renee
137 KIM

5 Caroline

461 Sophia
113 Rylee
112 Chad
111 NikkiJo
135 Nancy
136 Scott

61 Brittney

97 Zackary
200 Hope
464 Nick
199 Carol
198 James

474 Jaime

Last Name
Wilson
Mcgurk
Cooke
Sheridan
Chulack
Sarvay
Noffsinger
Cutler
St.Clair
Noffsinger
Cutler
Leblanc
MAXWELL
Shelnut
Fugate
Gresham
Gresham
Barton
Boylan
Johnson
Bosher
Lopez
Janowsky
Vik

Lee

Lee

Zamesnik

Chip Time

00:48:28.44
00:48:29.05
00:49:58.84
00:50:24.85
00:50:28.72
00:50:30.35
00:50:35.65
00:50:36.68
00:50:37.16
00:50:37.42
00:50:40.50
00:51:09.98
00:51:59.57
00:52:00.04
00:52:06.98
00:52:14.04
00:52:24.85
00:52:25.63
00:52:50.44
00:53:22.54
00:54:34.32
00:54:45.83
00:54:50.22
00:54:50.60
00:54:52.55
00:54:58.22

00:54:58.83

Pace per mile
15:39
15:45
16:07
16:20
16:21
16:17
16:26
16:28
16:31
16:27
16:30
16:39
16:57
16:57
16:48
16:50
16:54
16:54
17:10
17:21
17:46
18:02
17:49
17:50
17:50
17:52

17:56



Place

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

Bib #

First Name

473 Mike

62 Wendy
469 Alan

11 Florin
140 Kristina
166 Megan
153 DEREK
155 Maxine
154 Miles
455 Renee

52 Sheila
468 Carol

41 Amy

42 Chris

64 Monica
190 Amanda

125 Jerry

124 Beth Highton

150 TT

148 Shital

149 Kyle

462 Suzanne

463 Gil

141 Angela
26 Anne

143 Sun Ok

90 Candice

Last Name
Zamesnik
Bosher
Rowlett
Veja
Phillips
Walker
TRESIZE
Torres-Tresize
Torres-Tresize
Sottong
Armel
Rowlett
Tucker
Tucker
Gamble
Gamble
Carter
Carter
Thekdi
Thekdi
Stubleski
Burdette
Burdette
Wendland
Mather
Wendland

Turner

Chip Time

00:55:01.65
00:55:06.17
00:55:15.46
00:55:21.15
00:56:29.48
00:56:38.21
00:56:40.16
00:56:59.17
00:56:59.88
00:58:23.35
00:58:55.43
00:59:57.88
01:00:17.12
01:00:23.35
01:00:34.72
01:00:42.76
01:01:16.52
01:01:16.76
01:03:02.99
01:03:11.26
01:03:24.48
01:04:42.53
01:04:44.79
01:06:01.71
01:06:14.27
01:06:14.94

01:06:45.32

Pace per mile
17:56
17:44
18:04
17:57
18:27
18:23
18:16
18:22
18:22
18:56
18:58
19:35
19:31
19:34
19:35
19:37
20:01
20:00
20:37
20:40
20:44
21:03
21:03
21:32
21:37
21:37

21:36



Place

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

Bib #

First Name

29 Jennifer
85 Nile
83 Andrew
46 Suzanne
45 Debbie
72 Heather
465 Lauren
167 lillian
91 Mallory
120 Jeannine
123 Roberta

92 Aaron

93 Mirah Bell

53 Sonja

65 Daryl
121 Brooke
117 Margaret
118 Sharad
139 Lily

67 Patrick

68 Cara
475 Syluia

467 Sammy

466 Alejandro

Last Name
Goldfarb
McGurk
Clarke
Martin
Longest
Chapman
Allen
Crampton
Lape

Cruz
Mayer
Lape

Lape
Armel
Perkins
Inman
Meehan
Patel
Cox-Richard
Kemp
Benedetto
Kemp
Lopez

Lopez

Chip Time

01:06:47.68
01:07:57.11
01:08:03.49
01:09:28.66
01:09:35.62
01:10:20.03
01:10:23.26
01:10:27.30
01:10:55.42
01:11:31.03
01:11:38.23
01:12:59.19
01:13:00.32
01:13:56.47
01:14:04.83
01:15:15.86
01:15:16.13
01:15:19.97
01:15:24.31
01:15:28.37
01:15:31.09
01:15:32.17
01:17:16.16

01:17:29.64

Pace per mile
21:37
22:03
22:04
22:34
22:37
22:50
22:51
22:52
23:00
23:20
23:22
23:40
23:39
23:48
23:59
24:29
24:29
24:31
24:32
24:33
24:34
24:34
24:58

25:02



185 Tammy Price
186 Adam Price
456 Lisa Booth



